

Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 102144049

Data publicarii	28.08.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 491,56 RON - 491,56 RON

Descriere: 1 SET S6 ROLA BURETE 10CM 10B BUC 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 2 BANDA MONTAJ DUBLU ADEZIVA 478 25MMX25M BUC 1 9.24 9.24 1.76 3 22415 SET TRAFALLET SOFT PRO HK 11 CM BUC 1 9.24 9.24 1.76 4 BANDA D.A. TEXTURATA 50MMX 25M BUC 3 19.33 57.98 11.02 5 382718 SRAY COLOR RAL 9005 NEGRU MAT 400ML BUC 1 15.13 15.13 2.87 6 OSKAR AQUA MATT EMAIL MARO CLASIC 0.6L BUC 1 35.29 35.29 6.71 7 T-51023-04 BANDA MASCARE 50MM/50M TESA BUC 2 14.29 28.57 5.43 8 22440 ROLA TRAFALLET MORRIS 11 CM BUC 6 5.04 30.25 5.75 9 313203 SET DUPLICOLOR NG MAT 600ML B 5 23.53 117.65 22.35 10 OSKAR AQUA MATT EMAIL MARO CLASIC 0.6L BUC 5 35.29 176.47 33.53 11 511322 CAPSE TAMPLARIE 12MM BUC 1 7.52 7.52
